
ohiosteel.com/partsstore                                                                              OHIO STEEL INDUSTRIES    1-800-652-2321

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

8

9

10

10

11
12

13

13

14

15

16
1718

19
20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6005787 BODY, POLYMER, 6PWB350 1
2 6005799 BODY, SHIM, WB 2
3 6005888 ASSEMBLY, WHEELBARROWS, HANDLE 2
4 6005800-B1 LEG, FORMED, WB (BLACK) 2
5 6005802-B1 PLATE, FORMED, WB (BLACK) 1
6 6005789-B1 BRACKET, DUMP POINT, WB (BLACK) 1
7 6005854-B1 RETAINER, PWB AXLE, 5/8" (BLACK) 2
8 6005788 AXLE, 5/8" X 24-7/16" 1
9 6005807-B1 SUPPORT, BODY, WB (BLACK) 2
10 6005796 WHEEL, 4.80-8 X 3/4" (SILVER) 2
11 6006082-ZC BOLT, PAN, 5/16"-18 X 5-1/8" (ZINC) 2
12 6006083-ZC BOLT, PAN, 5/16"-18 X 3-1/8" (ZINC) 2
13 6006086-ZC BOLT, PAN, 5/16"-18 X 3/4" (ZINC) 6
14 6006085-ZC BOLT, PAN, 5/16"-18 X 2-1/8" (ZINC) 2
15 6006084-ZC BOLT, PAN, 5/16"-18 X 2-3/4" (ZINC) 4
16 6006088-ZC WASHER, 5/16" (ZINC) 16
17 6006089-ZC WASHER, SPLIT, 5/16" (ZINC) 16
18 6006090-ZC NUT, HEX, 5/16"-18 (ZINC) 16
19 6006087-ZC WASHER, 5/8" (ZINC) 2
20 6006091-ZC PIN, COTTER, 7/64" X 1-1/8" 2

EXPLODED VIEW

8


	Safety
	Warr
	Content
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View39
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View50
	Drawing View51
	Drawing View57
	Drawing View58
	Drawing View59
	Drawing View60

	Assy 1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View53
	Detail View J (1 : 4)

	Assy 2
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View55
	Drawing View56
	Detail View G (1 : 5)
	Detail View H (1 : 5)
	Detail View K (1 : 3)

	Assy 3
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View30
	Detail View E (1 : 5)
	Detail View F (1 : 5)

	Ops 1
	Repair
	Drawing View19




